ECACC

\\ European Collection

of Cell Cultures
Operated by Public Health England

Growth Profile for Cell Line: SK MES 1

All Sectors Mean vs Time
~ #® AH-SKMES 1021011 3 X 10E4: Al
100

a0

Gl

70

B0

50

40

Confluence v1.4 (Percent)

30

20

Pl ]

1] 10 20 30 40 50 B0 70 50 50 100 110
Tirme {Hours)

T002.130902.v1 Page 1 of 1

Culture Collections, Public Health England, Porton Down, Salisbury, SP4 0JG, UK
T: +44 (0) 1980 612512 F: +44 (0) 1980 611315 E: culturecollections@phe.gov.uk W: www.phe-culturecollections.org.uk

National Collection
Operated by Public Health England Operated by Public Health England

of Pathogenic Vinuses

Operated by Public Health England

of Pathogenic Fungi

Operated by Public Health England




